IRIS®
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
ADI120592
2012-04-20
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
A specification grade remodel platform for use with remote transformers,

Remote Transformer
RPN3MR - REMOTE
ORDERING INFORMATION
IRIS®
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
ADI120592
2012-04-20
OPTION NPR S 3MR -  REMOTE
REFLECTOR FINISHES
Iris provides matching finishes across all lamp sources. This creates a consistent reflector appearance,
allowing you to mix a variety of sources and maintain a uniform cone appearance.
C = Specular clear Alzak® delivers maximum output.
H = Semi-specular clear Alzak® provides slight visual identity to the aperture.
G = Specular champagne gold Alzak® contains a pale tint of gold to add visual warmth.
B = Specular black Alzak® delivers maximum aperture darkness.
W = Painted white finish for a neutral daytime ceiling look.
WMH = Semi-specular Alzak to provide visual identity, with a hint of gold to add warmth.
BB = Polyester powder coat black baffles provide a low brightness finish when specular surfaces are not desired.
WB = Polyester powder coat white baffles provide a match to white ceilings when not illuminated.
FLANGES
[Blank] = White Die Cast Flange: White painted die-cast trim ring supplied
unless otherwise specified.
RAW = Raw Cast Ring: Raw die-cast finish with protective clear coat.
Available on all elements except Pinhole POL and SAL
Note: Self-flange (SF) elements are not recommended for use with RPN3MR.
DOWNLIGHT ELEMENTS MR16 (50W MAX)
COMPLETE FIXTURE = PLATFORM + ELEMENT
Downlight Reflector = RPN3MR - REMOTE + E3MR
Downlight Baffle = RPN3MR - REMOTE + E3MRBB
3-1/2"
[89mm]
5-1/8"
[130mm]
ADJUSTABLE ACCENTS MR16 (50W MAX)
COMPLETE FIXTURE = PLATFORM + ELEMENT
Slot Cut Reflector = RPN3MR - REMOTE + E3SLOT
Angle-Cut Reflector = RPN3MR - REMOTE + E3AA
Angled, Shallow-Cut
Reflector
= RPN3MR - REMOTE + E3AA20
Angle-Cut Baffle = RPN3MR - REMOTE + E3AABB
3-1/2"
[89mm]
5-1/8"
[130mm]
WALL WASH MR16 (50W MAX)
COMPLETE FIXTURE = PLATFORM + ELEMENT
Lensed Wall Wash = RPN3MR - REMOTE + E3LWW
3-1/2"
[89mm]
5-1/8"
[130mm]
1-1/4" ADJUSTABLE  PINHOLE  ELEMENTS MR16 (50W MAX)
COMPLETE FIXTURE = PLATFORM + ELEMENT
Pinhole, Black Oculus = RPN3MR - REMOTE + E3PIN
Pinhole, White Oculus = RPN3MR - REMOTE + E3PINW
Pinhole, Polished
Aluminum Finish
= RPN3MR - REMOTE + E3PINPOL
Pinhole, Satin
Aluminum Finish
= RPN3MR - REMOTE + E3PINSAL
3-1/2"
[89mm] 5-1/8"
[130mm]
1-1/4" [38mm]
2" PINHOLE  ADJUSTABLE  ELEMENTS MR16 (50W MAX)
COMPLETE FIXTURE = PLATFORM + ELEMENT
Pinhole = RPN3MR - REMOTE + E3PINLARGE
Pinhole with Radius
Edges
= RPN3MR - REMOTE + E3PINRD